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2BE-WOL---- water licence application

Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, May 13, 2019 at 9:41 AM

To: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Dear all,
2BE-WOL is now ready for external review.

Regards,
Assol
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---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Denise Lockett <lockettda@telus.net>

Date: Mon, May 13, 2019 at 8:47 AM

Subject: RE: 2BE-WOL---- water licence application

To: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello:

See below the note | received from the team:

The coordinate for the second camp if the terrain allow us to land with the Twin Otter is: UTM Zone 12 X, 551967 E,
7996457 N.

Keep in mind that we will have a fly camp for 2-3 days and it will be just 8-9 pop tents without any infrastructure (No
weatherhaven, no bathroom, no kitchen)
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Regards,

Denise

From: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: May 7, 2019 9:53 AM

To: Denise Lockett <lockettda@telus.net>

Subject: Re: 2BE-WOL---- water licence application

Hi Denise,

Just wondering if you can provide the 2nd camp location coordinates?

Regards,
Assol

On Thu, Apr 11, 2019 at 3:06 PM Denise Lockett <lockettda@telus.net> wrote:

Thanks so much! See attached. | will confirm the location of the temporary camp location for the second camp.

Regards

Denise

From: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: April 11, 2019 1:38 PM

To: Denise Lockett <lockettda@telus.net>

Subject: Re: 2BE-WOL---- water licence application

Attached is an example. A manufacturer's manual would also work as long as it has all information to satisfy ECCC’s
Technical Document for Batch Waste Incineration (January 2010) and Government of Nunavut's Guideline for Burning
and Incineration of Solid Waste.

Will you be able to provide the coordinates for the 2nd camp?
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